THE DATASHEET OF
BAS-M-R0001-E-5.0
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 /4
ISA-WELD® // PRECISION RESISTORS
BAS // SIZE 8420 (METRIC)
Isabellenhütte Heusler GmbH & Co. KG // sales.components@isabellenhuette.de // Issue 22-Oktober-2019 // Current valid issue: see www.isabellenhuette.de
▪ Current sensor for EBM (Electronic Battery Management) in

Mechanical dimensions [mm] // Z-YJ-328a
Connection diagram
Ordering code example
BAS - M - R0001 - A E - 5.0
Tolerance
Version // E=standard, EU=standard untinned
Automotive version
Resistance value [Ohm] / „R“ represents decimal point
Material (MANGANIN®)
Type
Type Value [mΩ] Rthi [K/W] TCR [ppm/K] P70 °C P140 °C
BAS-Z-R000035 0.035 1.0 100 36 W 30 W
BAS-M-R00005 0.05 1.5 100 36 W 20 W
BAS-M-R0001 0.1 2.0 50 36 W 15 W
BAS-M-R0002 0.2 3.0 50 24 W 10 W
BAS-M-R0005 0.5 7.0 50 10 W 4 W
Abbrevation type:  M=MANGANIN®, Z=ZERANIN®30
Further versions available
3 / 4
BAS // SIZE 8420 (METRIC)